Email: sales@opticfibertech.com
OFTech Fiber Optic Splice Protector
OFTech Fiber Optic Splice Protector is consisted of a cross-linked
polyolefin sleeve for protection, a steel rod (ceramic rod for ribbon fiber)
for reinforcing the splice and hot fusion tube insert for rebuilding the
coating of the fiber. This protector provides mechanical reinforcement at
joint point and maintains the optic transmission properties of the fiber

After recovery
Length
(mm)
I.D.
(mm)
Length
(mm)
O.D.
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Standard
Package
(pcs/pack)
Standard Size
OFSP-25M 2.5 25 1.3 25 1.2 21 100
OFSP-30M 2.5 30 1.3 30 1.2 26 100
OFSP-40M 2.5 40 1.3 40 1.2 36 100
OFSP-45M 2.5 45 1.3 45 1.2 40 100
OFSP-61M 2.5 61 1.3 61 1.2 55 100
Longer Size
OFSP-60A 2.4 60 1.3 60 1.0 58 100
OFSP-60T 2.0 60 0.5 60 1.0 56 100
OFSP-40T 2.0 40 0.5 40 1.0 36 100
OFSP-40TS 1.7 40 1.0 40 0.7 39 100
OFSP-45TS 1.7 45 1.0 45 0.7 44 100
OFSP-50TS 1.7 50 1.0 50 0.7 49 100
Mini Size
OFSP-40S 1.3 40 0.5 40 0.5 39 100
OFSP-25S 1.3 25 0.5 25 0.5 24 100
OFSP-18S 1.3 18 0.5 18 0.5 17 100
OFSP-15S 1.3 15 0.5 15 0.5 14 100
OFSP-10S 1.3 10 0.5 10 0.5 9 100
Ribbon Fiber Fusion Splice Protector
Ceramic Rod
Standard
Package(pcs/pack) ITEM